FALL 2023 *FINAL*
GULF COAST CAMPUS COURSES
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:
UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)

The MEANS Procedure

N
CRSCAMP Obs Variable Label Sum
Gulf Coast 45 UG_SCHS UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL 1098.00
GR_SCHS GRADUATE LEVEL 3.00
SCH_TOT TOTAL STUDENT CREDIT HOURS 1101.00
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FALL 2023 *FINAL*
GULF COAST CAMPUS COURSES

BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:

UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)

The MEANS Procedure

Label

N
ACADEMIC COLLEGE Obs Variable
Arts & Sciences 2 UG_SCHS
GR_SCHS
SCH_TOT
Education 4 UG_SCHS
GR_SCHS
SCH_TOT
Engineering 39 UG_SCHS
GR_SCHS
SCH_TOT

UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL
GRADUATE LEVEL
TOTAL STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL
GRADUATE LEVEL
TOTAL STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL
GRADUATE LEVEL
TOTAL STUDENT CREDIT HOURS
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FALL 2023 *FINAL*
GULF COAST CAMPUS COURSES
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:
UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Arts & Sciences

UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE
ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT LEVEL LEVEL TOTAL
English 63.00 0.00 63.00
63.00 0.00 63.00

Report Produced on 16FEB24 Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness



FALL 2023 *FINAL*
GULF COAST CAMPUS COURSES
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:
UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Education

UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE
ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT LEVEL LEVEL TOTAL
Counseling, Higher Ed Ldership, Ed Psych, and Foun 66.00 0.00 66.00
66.00 0.00 66.00

Report Produced on 16FEB24 Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness



FALL 2023 *FINAL*
GULF COAST CAMPUS COURSES
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:
UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Engineering

UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE
ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT LEVEL LEVEL TOTAL
Aerospace Engineering 54.00 0.00 54.00
Electrical & Computer Engr 358.00 0.00 358.00
Industrial & Systems Engr 159.00 3.00 162.00
Mechanical Engineering 398.00 0.00 398.00
969.00 3.00 972.00

Report Produced on 16FEB24 Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness



ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Arts & Sciences

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT Instructor Name

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL GULF COAST CAMPUS COURSES

BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

English Broome, Benjamin

Stuart, Jason

English

MSU Gulf Coast Campus - BASED ON COURSE LEVEL
Report Produced on 16FEB24

231303 35735 GE 3513

231303 35734 GE 3513

Inst UG GR Total

Delvy Per SCHS SCHS SCHS

Technical Writing F 1 21.00 0.00 21.00
21.00 0.00 21.00

Technical Writing F 1 42.00 0.00 42.00
42.00 0.00 42.00

63.00 0.00 63.00

Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness



FALL 2023 *FINAL*
STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL - GULF COAST CAMPUS COURSES
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Education

Tenure Course Crs Inst UG GR Total

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT Instructor Name Rank Status Cip # CRN Course # Sec Type Title Delvy Per SCHS SCHS SCHS
Counseling, Higher Ed Ldership, Ed Psych Artz, Megan Non-Faculty Not Applicable 350103 35468 CP 2103 601 E First Work Sem F 1 9.00 0.00 9.00
35469 CP 2203 601 E Second Work Sem F 1 30.00 0.00 30.00

35470 CP 3303 601 E Third Work Sem F 1 24.00 0.00 24.00

35471 CP 3403 601 E Fourth Work Sem F 1 3.00 0.00 3.00

66.00 0.00 66.00

Counseling, Higher Ed Ldership, Ed Psych 66.00 0.00 66.00

MSU Gulf Coast Campus - BASED ON COURSE LEVEL
Report Produced on 16FEB24 Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness



ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Engineering

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT Instructor Name

FALL 2023 *FINAL*
STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL - GULF COAST CAMPUS COURSES
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

Course Crs
Cip # CRN Course # Sec Type

Tenure

Status Title

Delvy

Inst
Per

Aerospace Engineering Alaziz, Radwa

Aerospace Engineering

MSU Gulf Coast Campus - BASED ON COURSE LEVEL
Report Produced on 16FEB24

Grad Teach Assist Not Applicable 141101 35496 EM 3213 601 C Mech Of Materials

Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

UG GR Total
SCHS SCHS SCHS
54.00 0.00 54.00
54.00 0.00 54.00
54.00 0.00 54.00




ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Engineering

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT

Electrical & Computer Engr

Electrical & Computer Engr

Instructor Name

Ball, John

Choi, Seungdeog

Du, Qian

Fang, Xin

Igbal, Umar

Litton, Christopher

Luo, Chaomin

Sandberg, Kristin

Sharp, Kirk

MSU Gulf Coast Campus - BASED ON COURSE LEVEL

Report Produced on 16FEB24

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL -
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

FALL 2023
GULF COAST

Tenure

Status

Tenured

Tenured

Tenured

Ten Track

Non-Ten Track

Non-Ten Track

Tenured

Non-Ten Track

Non-Ten Track

*FINAL*

CAMPUS

Course

Cip #

141001

141001

141001

141001

141001

141001

140901

141001

141001

141001

COURSES

35490

36852

35489

35478
35482

35483
35484

35492
35731

35473
35474
35477
35479
35485
35486

35476
35488
35729

Course #

ECE

ECE

ECE

ECE
ECE

ECE
ECE

ECE
ECE

ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE

ECE
ECE
ECE

4653

4423

4613

3421
3443

3614
3614

4713
4753

1013
1013
3413
3423
3714
3714

3313
4522
4512

601

601

601

601
601

601
602

601
601

601
602
601
601
601
602

601
601
601

Crs
Type

XOOOXO

Title

Introduction to Rada

Intro to Power Elect

Intro to Remote Sens

Pwr Transmission Sys

Circuits I Lab
Signals and Systems

Fundamentals of Ener
Fundamentals of Ener

Computer Architectur
Intro to Robotics

Foundations in ECE
Foundations in ECE
Intro to Electronic
Circuits I

Digital Devices
Digital Devices

Electromagnetics I
Capstone Design II
Capstone Design I

Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

Inst
Delvy Per
I 1
I 1
0 1
I 1
F 1
F 1
F 1
F 1
I 1
I 1
F 1
F 1
F 1
F 1
F 1
F 1
F 1
F 1
F 1

UG GR Total
SCHS SCHS SCHS
9.00 0.00 9.00
9.00 0.00 9.00

15.00 0.00 15.00
15.00 0.00 15.00
9.00 0.00 9.00
9.00 0.00 9.00
21.00 0.00 21.00
21.00 0.00 21.00
9.00 0.00 9.00
21.00 0.00 21.00
30.00 0.00 30.00
40.00 0.00 40.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
40.00 0.00 40.00
9.00 0.00 9.00
12.00 0.00 12.00
21.00 0.00 21.00
33.00 0.00 33.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
66.00 0.00 66.00
27.00 0.00 27.00
28.00 0.00 28.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
154.00 0.00 154.00
27.00 0.00 27.00
18.00 0.00 18.00
14.00 0.00 14.00
59.00 0.00 59.00
358.00 0.00 358.00




ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Engineering

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT

Instructor Name

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL -

FALL 2023

Tenure
Status

*FINAL*

Course
Cip #

GULF COAST CAMPUS COURSES
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

Course #

Crs
Type

Title

Industrial & Systems Engr

Industrial & Systems Engr

Dunaway, Daniel

Johnson, Jenna

Ma, Junfeng

Strawderman, Lesley

Tian, Wenmeng

MSU Gulf Coast Campus - BASED ON COURSE LEVEL

Report Produced on 16FEB24

Assistant

Assistant

Associate

Professor

Associate

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Non-Ten Track

Non-Ten Track

Tenured

Tenured

Ten Track

142701

270301

143501

143501

143501

143501

35507
35508
35504

35499
35500
35506

35503
35513

35502

35501

IE
IE
IE

IE
IE
IE

IE
IE

IE

IE

4753
4773
4613

1313
3123
4653

4573
6573

4513

4333

601
601
601

601
601
601

601
601

601

601

o

Systems Engr & Analy
Sys Simulation I
Eng Statistics I

Lean Works Systems
Industrial Ergonomic
Ind Qual Control I

Process Imprvmnt Eng
Process Imprvmnt Eng

Engineering Admin

Prod Control Sys I

Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

Inst
Delvy Per
F 1
F 1
F 1
F 1
F 1
F 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1

UG GR Total
SCHS SCHS SCHS
12.00 0.00 12.00
12.00 0.00 12.00
42.00 0.00 42.00
66.00 0.00 66.00
12.00 0.00 12.00
18.00 0.00 18.00
9.00 0.00 9.00
39.00 0.00 39.00
27.00 0.00 27.00
0.00 3.00 3.00
27.00 3.00 30.00
15.00 0.00 15.00
15.00 0.00 15.00
12.00 0.00 12.00
12.00 0.00 12.00
159.00 3.00 162.00




ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Engineering

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT

Instructor Name

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR DETAIL -

FALL 2023
GULF COAST CAMPUS COURSES
BY ACADEMIC COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT OF INSTRUCTOR OF RECORD

Tenure
Status

*FINAL*

Course
Cip #

Course #

Crs
Type

Title

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Brauer, Shane

Carpenter, Chad

Oppedal, Andrew

Pilmaier, Christopher

Smith, Joshua

MSU Gulf Coast Campus - BASED ON COURSE LEVEL

Report Produced on 16FEB24

Clinical Assoc Prof

Lecturer

Research Assist Pro

Student Worker

Clinical Assoc Prof

Non-Ten Track

Non-Ten Track

Non-Ten Track

Not Applicable

Non-Ten Track

141901

141901

141901

141901

141901

142701

35518
35521
35526

35519

35524

35520

35517
35522
35523

ME
ME
ME

ME

ME

ME

ME
ME
ME

2133
3313
4403

3103

4123

3113

1111
3513
3613

601
601
601

601

601

601

601
601
601

o

Modeling and Manuf
Heat Transfer
Machine Design

Exp Meas and Techniq

Failure of Eng. Mat'

Engineering Analysis

Introduction To ME
Thermodynamics I
System Dynamics

Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

Inst
Delvy Per
F 1
F 1
F 1
F 1
0 1
F 1
F 1
F 1
F 1

UG GR Total
SCHS SCHS SCHS
45.00 0.00 45.00
54.00 0.00 54.00
36.00 0.00 36.00
135.00 0.00 135.00
69.00 0.00 69.00
69.00 0.00 69.00
21.00 0.00 21.00
21.00 0.00 21.00
60.00 0.00 60.00
60.00 0.00 60.00
17.00 0.00 17.00
45.00 0.00 45.00
51.00 0.00 51.00
113.00 0.00 113.00
398.00 0.00 398.00




