BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:

UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)

The MEANS Procedure

CRSCAMP	N Obs	Variable	Label	Sum
Gulf Coast	45	UG_SCHS GR_SCHS SCH_TOT	UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL GRADUATE LEVEL TOTAL STUDENT CREDIT HOURS	1098.00 3.00 1101.00

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:

UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)

The MEANS Procedure

ACADEMIC COLLEGE	N Obs	Variable	Label	Sum
Arts & Sciences	2	UG_SCHS	UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL	63.00
		GR_SCHS	GRADUATE LEVEL	0.00
		SCH_TOT	TOTAL STUDENT CREDIT HOURS	63.00
Education	4	UG_SCHS	UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL	66.00
		GR_SCHS	GRADUATE LEVEL	0.00
		SCH_TOT	TOTAL STUDENT CREDIT HOURS	66.00
Engineering	39	UG_SCHS	UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL	969.00
		GR_SCHS	GRADUATE LEVEL	3.00
		SCH_TOT	TOTAL STUDENT CREDIT HOURS	972.00

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:

UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Arts & Sciences

	UNDERGRADUATE	GRADUATE	
ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT	LEVEL	LEVEL	TOTAL
English	63.00	0.00	63.00
	63.00	0.00	63.00
	=========	=========	========

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:

UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Education

	UNDERGRADUATE	GRADUATE	
ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT	LEVEL	LEVEL	TOTAL
Counseling, Higher Ed Ldership, Ed Psych, and Foun	66.00	0.00	66.00
		=========	=======
	66.00	0.00	66.00

BASED ON COURSE LEVEL:

UG_SCHS=(LOWER:1000-2999 and UPPER: 3000-5999 Level Courses)

	UNDERGRADUATE	GRADUATE	
ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT	LEVEL	LEVEL	TOTAL
Assessed Facilities	54.00	0.00	54.00
Aerospace Engineering	54.00	0.00	54.00
Electrical & Computer Engr	358.00	0.00	358.00
Industrial & Systems Engr	159.00	3.00	162.00
Mechanical Engineering	398.00	0.00	398.00
	==========	==========	
	969.00	3.00	972.00
	=========	=========	========

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Arts & Sciences

				Tenure	Course				Crs			Inst	UG	GR	Total
ACAI	DEMIC DEPARTMENT	Instructor Name	Rank	Status	Cip #	CRN	Course #	Sec	Type	Title	Delvy	Per	SCHS	SCHS	SCHS
Eng:	lish	Broome, Benjamin	Lecturer	Non-Ten Track	231303	35735	GE 3513	602	С	Technical Writing	F	1	21.00	0.00	21.00
g.		2. come, 20jamin.	20014.01		20.000	00.00	GE 00.0		•	10011112001 III 1111119	•	•			
													21.00	0.00	21.00
		Stuart, Jason	Lecturer	Non-Ten Track	231303	35734	GE 3513	601	С	Technical Writing	F	1	42.00	0.00	42.00
													42.00	0.00	42.00
====															=======
Eng:	Lish												63.00	0.00	63.00
====													========	========	========

ACADEMIC COLLEGE=Education

			Tenure	Course				Crs			Inst	UG	GR	Total	
ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT	Instructor Name	Rank	Status	Cip #	CRN	Course #	Sec	Type	Title	Delvy	Per S	CHS	SCHS	SCHS	
Counseling, Higher Ed Ldership, Ed Psych	Artz, Megan	Non-Faculty	Not Applicable	350103	35468	CP 2103	601	Ε	First Work Sem	F	1 9	.00	0.00	9.00	
					35469	CP 2203	601	E	Second Work Sem	F	1 30	.00	0.00	30.00	
					35470	CP 3303	601	E	Third Work Sem	F	1 24	.00	0.00	24.00	
					35471	CP 3403	601	E	Fourth Work Sem	F	1 3	.00	0.00	3.00	
											66	.00	0.00	66.00	
=======================================											======	=== ===	======		
Counseling, Higher Ed Ldership, Ed Psych											66	.00	0.00	66.00	
											======	=== ===	======	========	

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT	Instructor Name	Rank	Tenure Status	Course Cip #	CRN	Course #		 Title	Delvy		UG SCHS	GR SCHS	Total SCHS	
Aerospace Engineering	Alaziz, Radwa	Grad Teach Assist	Not Applicable	141101	35496		601	Mech Of Materials	0	1	54.00	0.00	54.00	
											54.00	0.00	54.00	
										==	======		=======	
Aerospace Engineering											54.00	0.00	54.00	

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT	Instructor Name	Rank	Tenure Status	Course Cip #	CRN	Course #	Sec	Crs Type	Title	Delvy	Inst Per	UG SCHS	GR SCHS	Total SCHS
Electrical & Computer Engr	Ball, John	Associate Professor	Tenured	141001	35725	ECE 4433	601	С	Introduction to Rada	I	1	9.00	0.00	9.00
												9.00	0.00	9.00
	Choi, Seungdeog	Associate Professor	Tenured	141001	35490	ECE 4653	601	С	Intro to Power Elect	I	1	15.00	0.00	15.00
												15.00	0.00	15.00
	Du, Qian	Professor	Tenured	141001	36852	ECE 4423	601	С	Intro to Remote Sens	0	1	9.00	0.00	9.00
												9.00	0.00	9.00
	Fang, Xin	Assistant Professor	Ten Track	141001	35489	ECE 4613	601	С	Pwr Transmission Sys	I	1	21.00	0.00	21.00
												21.00	0.00	21.00
	Iqbal, Umar	Associate Professor	Non-Ten Track	141001		ECE 3421 ECE 3443	601 601		Circuits I Lab	F F	1	9.00	0.00	9.00 21.00
					33462	EUE 3443	001	U	Signals and Systems	r	'	21.00	0.00	30.00
	Litton Christophon	Laatunan	Non-Ten Track	141001	35483	ECE 3614	601	0	Fundamentals of Ener	_	1	40.00		40.00
	Litton, Christopher	Lecturer	Non-Ten Track	141001	35484		602		Fundamentals of Ener		1	0.00	0.00	0.00
												40.00	0.00	40.00
	Luo, Chaomin	Associate Professor	Tenured	140901	35492		601		Computer Architectur		1	9.00	0.00	9.00
				141001	35731	ECE 4753	601	С	Intro to Robotics	I	1	12.00	0.00	12.00
												21.00	0.00	21.00
	Sandberg, Kristin	Assistant Professor	Non-Ten Track	141001	35473	ECE 1013	601		Foundations in ECE	F	1	33.00	0.00	33.00
					35474		602		Foundations in ECE	F F	1	0.00	0.00	0.00
					35477 35479	ECE 3413 ECE 3423	601 601		Intro to Electronic Circuits I	F	1 1	66.00 27.00	0.00	66.00 27.00
					35485		601		Digital Devices	F	1	28.00	0.00	28.00
					35486		602		Digital Devices	F	1	0.00	0.00	0.00
												154.00	0.00	154.00
	Sharp, Kirk	Lecturer	Non-Ten Track	141001	35476	ECE 3313	601	С	Electromagnetics I	F	1	27.00	0.00	27.00
					35488	ECE 4522	601	В	Capstone Design II	F	1	18.00	0.00	18.00
					35729	ECE 4512	601	В	Capstone Design I	F	1	14.00	0.00	14.00
												59.00	0.00	59.00
													=======	=======
Electrical & Computer Engr												358.00	0.00	358.00

			Tenure	Course				Crs			Inst	UG	GR	Total
ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT	Instructor Name	Rank	Status	Cip #	CRN	Course #	Sec	Туре	Title	Delvy	Per	SCHS	SCHS	SCHS
Industrial & Systems Engr	Dunaway, Daniel	Assistant Professor	Non-Ten Track	142701	35507	IE 4753	601	С	Systems Engr & Analy	F	1	12.00	0.00	12.00
					35508	IE 4773	601	С	Sys Simulation I	F	1	12.00	0.00	12.00
				270301	35504	IE 4613	601	С	Eng Statistics I	F	1	42.00	0.00	42.00
												66.00	0.00	66.00
	Johnson, Jenna	Assistant Professor	Non-Ten Track	143501	35499	IE 1313	601	С	Lean Works Systems	F	1	12.00	0.00	12.00
					35500	IE 3123	601	С	Industrial Ergonomic	F	1	18.00	0.00	18.00
					35506	IE 4653	601	С	Ind Qual Control I	F	1	9.00	0.00	9.00
												39.00	0.00	39.00
	Ma, Junfeng	Associate Professor	Tenured	143501	35503	IE 4573	601	С	Process Imprvmnt Eng	0	1	27.00	0.00	27.00
					35513	IE 6573	601	С	Process Imprvmnt Eng	0	1	0.00	3.00	3.00
												27.00	3.00	30.00
	Strawderman, Lesley	Professor	Tenured	143501	35502	IE 4513	601	С	Engineering Admin	0	1	15.00	0.00	15.00
												15.00	0.00	15.00
	Tian, Wenmeng	Associate Professor	Ten Track	143501	35501	IE 4333	601	С	Prod Control Sys I	0	1	12.00	0.00	12.00
												12.00	0.00	12.00
	=====											=======	=======	=======
Industrial & Systems Engr												159.00	3.00	162.00
	======													

			Tenure	Course				Crs			Inst	UG	GR	Total
ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT	Instructor Name	Rank	Status	Cip #	CRN	Course #	Sec	Type	Title	Delvy	Per	SCHS	SCHS	SCHS
Mechanical Engineering	Brauer, Shane	Clinical Assoc Prof	Non-Ten Track	141901	35518	ME 2133	601	В	Modeling and Manuf	F	1	45.00	0.00	45.00
• •	•				35521	ME 3313	601	С	Heat Transfer	F	1	54.00	0.00	54.00
					35526	ME 4403	601	С	Machine Design	F	1	36.00	0.00	36.00
												135.00	0.00	135.00
	Carpenter, Chad	Lecturer	Non-Ten Track	141901	35519	ME 3103	601	В	Exp Meas and Techniq	F	1	69.00	0.00	69.00
												69.00	0.00	69.00
	Oppedal, Andrew	Research Assist Pro	Non-Ten Track	141901	35524	ME 4123	601	С	Failure of Eng. Mat'	0	1	21.00	0.00	21.00
												21.00	0.00	21.00
	Pilmaier, Christopher	Student Worker	Not Applicable	141901	35520	ME 3113	601	С	Engineering Analysis	F	1	60.00	0.00	60.00
												60.00	0.00	60.00
	Smith, Joshua	Clinical Assoc Prof	Non-Ten Track	141901	35517	ME 1111	601	С	Introduction To ME	F	1	17.00	0.00	17.00
					35522	ME 3513	601	С	Thermodynamics I	F	1	45.00	0.00	45.00
				142701	35523	ME 3613	601	С	System Dynamics	F	1	51.00	0.00	51.00
												113.00	0.00	113.00
												=======	=======	=======
Mechanical Engineering												398.00	0.00	398.00